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13:00 PAK-4
500
Final A

Mihhail
Roman
Joonas
Fred
Tauri
Konrad
Vladyslav
Oliver
Aleksandr
Leonid
Jelisei
Akim
Siim
Viktor
Daniel
Nikolai
Miron
Aleksei
Makar

Zahar

Pavlov
Orlov
Vahesoo
Kahu
Ummik
Aavik
Kapinos
Truus
Nemirski
Koltsov
Silin

Silin
Sildveer
Jegorov
Karsten
Ogoltsov
Hozjainov
Pomaznev
Jeremin

Jeremin

2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2009
2006
2008
2007
2009
2010
2009
2006
2006
2012
2008
2008
2008

Diinamo
Dunamo
Pirita
Viljandi

SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
Parnu
Emaj6e
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Narva

Narva

1:32.56

1:42.20

1:48.50

1:52.72

1:55.32



